Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr
Kontaktperson:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:

Rekrutt 7/9

G-10

J-11
J-13
J-14

J-15
Kv-55-59
G-13

G-14

Ms
Mv 70-74

G-11
G-13
G-14

Ms
J-11

J-11
J-13

Apningsstevne Egersund
Idrettsparken,Egersund
07.05.2015

Egersunds IK,Friidrett
Lars Bjgrnemo

07.05.2015

40m

Marion Kate Hodge
Martine Hoas
Anneke Osland

Gine @rsland
Sondre Hoas

Arne Hetland

Vetle Eie Pettersen
Aurora Fluge

Luca Oprea

Sara Eie Pettersen
Noah Nicolai Sivertsen
40m

Trygve Saestad Pettersen
Hannes Paap

Henry Egebakken
Kristian Egebakken
Rares Oprea

60m

Ingrid Hetland

Liv Sofie Egelandsdal
Eilin Friestad

Kristin Gasland
Tolene L.F. Karlsen
Janice Flaathe

Endre Hetland
Magnus Hansen
Odin Jgrgensen
William Gjertsen Tgnnesen
Runar Surdal

Tore Sund

150m

Sondre Hoas

Endre Hetland

Odin Jgrgensen
William Gjertsen Tgnnesen
Runar Surdal
Martine Hoas

150m

Martine Hoas

Liv Sofie Egelandsdal

vind
+1,3
+1,3
+1,3
-0,9
-0,9
-0,9
-0,3
-0,3
-2,5
-2,5
-2,5
vind
-2,5
+1,3
-0,9
-0,9
-0,3

+0,6
+0,6
+0,6
+0,6
+0,6
+0,6
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
vind
-0,3
-0,3
-0,3
-0,3
-0,3
-0,3
vind
-0,3
-0,3

07
07
07
06
09
08
06
06
08
07
06

05
05
05
05
05

8,60
8,18
8,71
8,02
9,24
7,93
8,52
7,56
8,90
9,23
7,69

7,73
7,50
8,30
8,22
8,21

9,78
9,91
9,30
9,85
10,44
11,79
9,26
9,82
9,76
9,94
7,89
10,41

35,33
23,02
24,47
25,42
19,03
31,19

31,19
24,56

EIK
EIK
Bjerkreim IL
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK

EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK

EIK

EIK
Bjerkreim IL
Bjerkreim IL

EIK

GTI

EIK

EIK

EIK

EIK

Moi IL
GTI

EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
Moi IL
EIK

EIK
EIK



J-14

Ks

Rekrutt 7/9

G-10

J-11

J-14

J-15

J-13
J-14

J-15

G-14

Ks

Mv 70-74
Kv 55-59

Mv 45-49

Eilin Friestad
Kristin Gasland
Silje Laupstad

Lengde sone 50 cm
Sondre Hoas

Arne Hetland

Luca Oprea

Martine Hoas
Anneke Osland
Maion Kate Hodge
Sara Eie Pettersen
Vetle Eie Pettersen
Noa Nicalai Sivertsen
Gine @rsland
Aurora Fluge

Trygve Seestad Pedersen
Henrik Egebakken
Kristian Egebakken
Rares Oprea

Hannes Paap
Lengde,(sone 50cm)
Ingrid Hetland
Lengde

Kristin Gasland

Eilin Friestad

Elena V. Brattebg
Tolene L.F.Karlsen
Runar Surdal

Spyd 400gr

Liv Sofie Egelandsdal
Kristin Gasland

Eilin Friestad

Tolene L.F.Karlsen
Spyd 600gr

William Gjertsen Tgnnesen

OdinJgrgensen

Silje Laupstad

Spyd 500gr

Tore Sund

Janice Flaathe

Spyd 800gr.

Kurt Magne Laupstad
Tor Adne Jgrgensen

-1,9
-1,9
-1,9

vind

+2,0

+2,4
+3,2
+6,0
+2,6
-0,1

23,90
24,50
21,27

Bjerkreim IL
Bjerkreim IL
EIK

alle hopp i medvind over +2,0

2,39
2,35
1,90
2,81
2,32
1,83
1,92
2,20
2,80
2,55
3,02
2,85
2,55
2,44
2,30
3,19

3,50

3,71
3,25
3,20
3,09
5,08

11,24
13,96
11,25
10,30

16,31
11,89
31,36

20,92
24,72

28,55
25,4

EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK
EIK

EIK

Bjerkreim IL
Bjerkreim IL
Bjerkreim IL
EIK
Moi IL

EIK
Bjerkreim IL
Bjerkreim IL

EIK

EIK
EIK
EIK

GTI
GTI

EIK
EIK



